SSSMMMDDD   CCCHHHIIIPPP   FFFUUUSSSEEE
CCCAAATTTAAALLLOOOGGG   (((222000000999)))
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection CO., LTD.
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
CONTENTS
Surface Mount Fuses
1206F Series ……………………………………………………………………….………2
0603F Series ……………………………………………………………………………….5

Interrupting Ratings
1A---3A             50A at rated voltage
4 A---8A             45A at rated voltage
2
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
1206 fast blow series     SMD chip fuse
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Electrical Characteristic
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Cold DCR
(Ω)
1206WCF100A063V 1.0 63 0.166
1206WCF200A063V 2.0 63 0.050
1206WCF300A032V 3.0 32 0.031
1206WCF400A032V 4.0 32 0.022
1206WCF500A032V 5.0 32 0.015
1206WCF600A024V 6.0 24 0.013
1206WCF700A024V 7.0 24 0.011
1206WCF800A024V 8.0 24 0.008
3
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Average Clear-Time Curves and I2t vs. t Curves

Interrupting Ratings:
1A---5A             50A at rated voltage
6A---8A             60A at rated voltage
8
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
1206 Slow blow series     SMD chip fuse
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Electrical Characteristic:
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Nominal Cold DCR
(Ω)
1206WCS100A063V 1.0 63 0.170
1206WCS200A063V 2.0 63 0.082
1206WCS300A032V 3.0 32 0.032
1206WCS400A032V 4.0 32 0.024
1206WCS500A032V 5.0 32 0.016
1206WCS600A024V 6.0 24 0.011
1206WCS700A024V 7.0 24 0.010
1206WCS800A024V 8.0 24 0.009
9
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Average Clear-Time Curves and I2t vs. t Curves:

0603WCS200A032V 2.0 32 0.052
0603WCS300A032V 3.0 32 0.031
0603WCS400A032V 4.0 32 0.017
0603WCS500A032V 5.0 32 0.013
12
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Features
� Multilayer monolithic structure with glass ceramic body and silver fusing element
� Silver termination with nickel and pure-tin solder plating,
� providing excellent solderability
� Compatible with both wave and reflow soldering processes
� Operating temperature range: -55℃ to +125℃
Product Dimensions and Recommended Land Pattern
Part number L W H T
0402WCF100A024V 1.00±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.65max 0.10min
Sn
Ni
Ag
T

Interrupting Ratings
35A at rated voltage
13
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
0402 fast blow series     SMD chip fuse
Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
Electrical Characteristic
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Cold DCR
(Ω)
0402WCF100A024V 1.0 24 0.120
0402WCF200A024V 2.0 24 0.035
0402WCF300A024V 3.0 24 0.021
0402WCF400A024V 4.0 24 0.014
Applications:
Circuit Protecting in LCD monitors, PC cards, disk drives, portable communication products, PDAs, digital
cameras, DVDs, TVs, cell phones, rechargeable battery packs, battery chargers, etc.
Product Identification: